GE
Lighting
Shielding for EAS Area Light Fixtures
Evolve™ LED Area Light
imagination at work
The next evolution of the GE Evolve™ LED Area Light delivers even better trespass control. GE’s exclusive reflective optical
ring design produces superior vertical illuminace and efficiently directs the light without wasteful and unwelcomed light
spill into neighboring properties. Due to the extensive variation of parking lot configurations coupled with tightening

400ID - Indirect
Color TempDrive CurrentDistribution Light Source Line Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XBVRF   ID   LED   24    400    CW    UE   BRZ    45
Options
1 - Taller or shorter heights available in 6" increments. Minimum height is 30". Maximum height is 60".
285560
122510
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
ABKIT - Anchor Bolt Kit (BVR) 3/8" x 10" - Galvanized
HSS - Round House Side Shield
Description Order Number
H - XX (Specify Height) 1
PCI120 - Button-type Photocell
PCI208, 240,277 - Button-type Photocell
PCI347 - Button-type Photocell
GFR - GFI Duplex Receptacle
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
RN - Roughneck Heavy Duty Mounting Plate
Color Decals
45 - Light Gold
20 - Charcoal Metallic
55 - Black
94 - Blue Black
59 - Dark Green
51 - Dark Red
21 - Tomato Red
50 - White
700 - Aztec Silver Metallic
LED BOLLARD LIGHT (XBVRD)